By T & A “BMONA

OguyuaaHu pezyamamu

HAK - YepHHu BpBX
18 km

Vitosha Run
2010

29.08.20102. Cogpus

N peviN o0 Nestis SRAFTE
Il“m“ Q%QJ Good Food, Good Life CRAFT :.:°

SIEMENS B



b St “EonA

) ' Bimowa )

Vitosha Run 2010 nnaHunHcKo 6araHe 29.08.2010r. HAOK - YepHu BpbX
FeHepanHo KnacupaHe

Kn. Ne Wme lfoa. Knyb Hac. Msacto Bpeme
1 80 BecenuH UuH30B 1986  An. Jloructukc Coodwua 01:42:08
2 469 boWKko 3nataHoB 1962 J/lokomoTus Codua 01:48:21
3 60 [Adumyo Muuos 1983 CanapeBa b6aHs C.baHs 01:50:24
4 53 ®wuaun Odparonos 1988 Atn.CentemBpun 93 Codus 01:53:24
5 82 Awnatonui lasnos 1980 bosdAHa Codun 01:59:36
6 92 Aumntop Auvmntpos 1985 bnaroesrpag 02:00:44
7 188 Teopru Pagkos 1994 bosHa Codun 02:01:36
8 488 Adren TpudoHosB 1958 Atnetnk 91 B.TvbpHOBO 02:02:05
9 494 Bnagnmup MNaHOBCKK 1956 Atnetnk 91 B.TvpHOBO 02:03:02

10 470 TnameH dasmpos 1963 LWamnuoH Codun 02:06:49
11 190 WoppaH YyuyraHos 1996 C.baHa C. baHsa 02:06:51
12 186 AHTOH CuHanos 1993  An.Jloructukc Codua 02:07:33
13 85 Besnnyko AHrenos 1983 Mnosguns 02:07:56
14 191 boromun KoctaguHoB 1992 Kom bepkosuua 02:08:56
15 173 PymaHa [MaHoBCKa 1966 Atnetnk 91 B.TvbpHOBO 02:09:49
16 478 Teoprn Aumutpos 1968 Cnaprtak KoliHape 02:10:56
17 73 [OapwuH Koes 1974 WamnuoH Coodwusa 02:11:33
18 86 Wnaua Kyuapos 1986 Codua 02:11:36
19 172 Teopopa Manuesa 1983  An.Jlornctukc Codun 02:11:43

20 473 ®bopop Aparonos 1960 Atn.CentemBpun 93 Codua 02:15:29

21 176 bopwuc Nanasos 1974 Coodwusa 02:16:37

22 180 3ppasko lepros 1981 Codua 02:17:27

23 81 WsaH bypros 1986  An. Jloructmkc Codun 02:18:31

24 99 Cnasu AceHos 1982  AK TMnaHuHey, Codua 02:20:17

25 14 WoppaH Heues 1988 [puitH yei Codus 02:20:19

26 41 LUaHKo Croiikos 1983 02:23:20

27 95 Paitko CredaHos 1975 Coodwusa 02:24:09

28 170 Weeta Cotnposa 1988 02:24:22
29 475 Crennan CToAHOB 1964 Nosey 02:25:15
30 11 MwunaH AHes 1974 02:26:30
31 466 Jlvyesap Xpucros 1961 Codun 02:27:54
32 496 Jlob6omump MNanakapyes 1953 WamnuoH Codua 02:28:43
33 58 Teoprn Magxapos 1979 02:32:49
34 78 AnekcaHabp MapuHoB 1982 Codua 02:34:29
35 483 ManuHa Bauknuesa 1964 AkagemuK Coodus 02:35:17
36 10 Hwukonait Kabaarkos 1975 02:35:46

SIEMENS B



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

17
474
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39
183
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91
164
468
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15

79

24

98
195
476
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89
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181
477
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160
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66
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BEMNA

leopru Knwes
bopucnas Jlakos
NtobeH KeHaHoB
CseTo3ap Anekcues
boaH MBaHOKMKOB
Mwupocnas KameHos
AnmnTbp Pyces
MBenuHa lNatesa
leHKo Hepges
CredaH CredaHos
MapTuH JInHKOB
LiseTo3ap lNeHoB
BeHumcnas Anoctonos
Bacun CodpoHunes
bopuc baHKoB
enasko Kenes
AHTOH ATaHacoB
HeHuyo CtoaHoB
MBaH BacnnKoBcKK
BeHuwucnas CraHueB
BaHa CnhasyeBa
N'yenpgonuH Hoen Pyaun
bopwuc leoprues
leopru leoprues
NnameH Bacunes
MoppaH MopaaHos
Mpecnas MNupoes
JaHvena Benkosa
Kamenua Nnnesa
Feoprn Unues
Kpuctmnan Kupunos
[oH Xensbayys
MNeTta Konesa
lpurop BvpbaHos
Mapua Heyesa
Hukonan JasmaeHkos
CredaH Unuyes
Aunnan Tapawoes
Aumntpnii Akyapnunes
Hukonan Hukonos
CesepuHa VBKOBa
MoHka Xpuctosa

1982
1964
1956
1984
2000
1996
1985
1983
1967
1968
1986
1986
1977
1975
1994
1967
1976
1946
1978
1974
1981
1993
1986
1980
1955
1990
1996
1992
1994
1967
1993
1966
1959
1980
1987
1981
1992
1952
1951
1987
1995
1978

0 A
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02:36:17

02:36:58

LLamnnoH Codus 02:37:04
02:38:29

bosAHa Codua 02:39:43
Kom bepkosuua 02:40:29
bnaroesrpag 02:42:01

JlokomoTns Coodwusn 02:42:52
02:43:18

02:43:58

Benokny6 Mamyt  Codwusa 02:46:46
Coodwua 02:47:13

JlokomoTus Codua 02:47:17
WamnunoH Coodwusn 02:47:38
Codun 02:47:52

02:51:54

Codua 02:51:55

MNepHuK 02:52:49

Codua 02:55:08

Codun 02:55:09

02:57:22

CALL 03:02:01

03:02:03

Codun 03:02:37

Teatbp 199 Codua 03:05:19
Codun 03:05:21

boAHa Codua 03:05:40
Kom bepkosuua 03:05:41
Puncku ckmop Camokos 03:05:42
Coodus 03:06:15

Codua 03:09:32

CeHTpaH3uT CALL 03:10:47
Puna Codua 03:12:43
Coodus 03:13:14

pUIH yel Codua 03:13:24
03:14:35

Codua 03:17:50

Coodus 03:21:04

Codua 03:21:17

03:24:02

Puncku ckmop Camokos 03:24:26
AK b.Monewkos MaHaropuue 03:24:32
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79 33 Padaen bepbepsaH 1981 03:25:31
80 495 Tlepacum epacmmos 1956 Codua 03:26:35
81 23 [leTtbp Benunkos 1982 03:27:24
82 71 borpaH KypTes 1985 Codua 03:28:07
83 463 Enuua M3sopopsa 1998 ¥Y3aHa fabposo 03:29:42
84 152 AppwmnaHa CtaHKoBa 1984 03:30:44
85 155 KpuctuHa damaHosa 1986 Codua 03:30:44
86 175 TaHsa Jumosa 1982 Coodwusn 03:38:46
87 51 Kpacumump Hukonos 1983 Codun 03:39:51
88 174 HKamenus ®unesa 1983 Coodwmsa 03:46:15
89 67 Teopru JTakoBCKM 1984 03:47:01
90 40 Csetocnas CanyHgxues 1977 Coodwua 03:47:26
91 25 CraHucnas TaH4yeB 1975 Codua 03:50:02
92 457 bwunaHa MaHoBa 1993  Eckanubyp Codun 03:50:02
93 500 Cumo PaHrenos 1937 Codun 03:51:04
94 62 Mwuxann UeaHoB 1987 03:51:05
95 65 Tleoprun Ununes 1985 Codua 03:51:05
96 179 Tleoprn Makcmmos 1984  HOHMBBCHA Coodwusa 03:52:45
97 493 Mwunetn Mutos 1956 [Oparanesum Codua 03:59:22
98 9 [Odumo bauniicku 1983 KBC HOHak Codun 03:59:53
99 70 CredaH MaHonos 1988 04:03:02
100 96 WnauaH Mapkos 1980 Ambon 04:03:09
101 87 [xoHO 1986 CALL 04:04:04
102 484 KpwuctuHa Pygm 1967 CALL 04:04:04
103 88 [eiis CTpoabp 1984 CAL, 04:05:10
104 13 Teopru lNeTkoB 1979 04:16:14
105 169 AHka MwuHueBa 1981 04:16:14
106 8 MapTtuH Hukonos 1983 KBC HOHak Codun 04:24:21
107 68 Papocnas byyakuynes 1988 04:26:10
108 499 Cronuo [xenes 1944  Pwuna Codun 04:26:10
109 97 AceH HanpeHos 1981 Codua 04:34:12
110 93 AceH OpnuHoB 1989 Codun 04:48:55
111 481 Mapua TpeHgadunosa 1935 Codua 05:10:07
49 Hepanko EHueB 1977 DNF
69 bosaH LlaHoB 1990 DNF
151 Tana KpbcTesa 1976 DNF
182 boxugap CredaHoB 1994 Codua DNF
490 Paiko lMNeHes 1950 C.baHs C. baHsa DNF
193 Mwuxann AceHoB 1997 bosHa Codua DNF
189 BwukTop Ctomnukos 1995 C.bahs C. baHs DNF
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Vitosha Run 2010 nnaHunHcKo 6araHe 29.08.2010r. HAOK - YepHu BpbX

Kn.
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Ne WUme

173 PymsaHa lNaHoBCKa
172 Teopgopa Manuesa
170 WMeeta Cotmposa
483 ManuHa BauKkuyesa
164 VeenunHa latesa
156 BaHa CnaBueBa

458 TyeHpgonuH Hoen Pyamn

461 NaHunena Benkosa
459 Kamenua Ninnesa
485 TMeta Konesa

160 Mapwua Heuesa
460 CeBepwnHa MBKOBa
162 MoHka XpucTosa
463 Ennua N3Boposa
152 Appuana CtaHKoBa
155 KpuctmHa JamaAHosa
175 TaHa Aumosa

174 Kamennsa ®unesa
457 bunaHa MaHosa
484 KpuctuHa Pyam
151 lana Kpbcresa

Pesyntatu
KeHn

lfog. Knyb

1966 Atnetnk 91

1983  An.Jloructukc

1988

1964 AxkagemuK

1983 JlokomoTuB

1981

1993

1992 Kom

1994  Puncku cknop

1959

1987 [puiH yei

1995  Puncku cknop

1978 AK b.MonewkKos

1998 ¥Y3aHa

1984

1986

1982

1983

1993  Eckanubyp

1967

1976

Hac. MacTto

B.TbpHOBO
Coodwua

Coodwusn
Codun

CALL
bepkosuua
Camokos
Coodwusa

Codua
Camokos
MaHaropuuwe
fabposo

Coodwusa
Codua
Coodwusa
Codua
CALL

Bpeme

02:09:49
02:11:43
02:24:22
02:35:17
02:42:52
02:57:22
03:02:01
03:05:41
03:05:42
03:12:43
03:13:24
03:24:26
03:24:32
03:29:42
03:30:44
03:30:44
03:38:46
03:46:15
03:50:02
04:04:04

DNF
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Vitosha Run 2010 nnaHunHcKo 6araHe 29.08.2010r. HAOK - YepHu BpbX
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188
190
186
191
183
192
195
194
181
177
182
189
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Nme

leoprmn Pagkos
MoppaaH YyuyraHos
AHTOH CnHanos
boromun KoctagmHos
boaH MBaHOKMKOB
Mwupocnas KameHos
bopuc baHKoB
MNpecnas MNupoes
Kpuctmnan Knpunos
CredaH Unues
boxknpgap CredpaHos
Buktop Ctomukos

Pesyntatu
tOHowm

lfog. Knyb
1994 bosHa
1996 C.bahsa
1993  An.Jloructukc
1992 Kom
2000 bosHa
1996 Kom
1994
1996 bosHa
1993
1992
1994
1995 C.baHs

Hac. MacTto

Codua
C. baHsa
Codua
bepkosuua
Codun
bepkosuua
Codua
Coodwua
Codun
Codun
Codua
C. bans

Bpeme

02:01:36
02:06:51
02:07:33
02:08:56
02:39:43
02:40:29
02:47:52
03:05:40
03:09:32
03:17:50

DNF

DNF
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Vitosha Run 2010 nnaHunHcKo 6araHe 29.08.2010r. HAOK - YepHu BpbX

BEMNA

Pesyntatu
Jlesonku
Kn. Ne Wme lfog. Knyb Hac. MacTto Bpeme
1 458 TyeHgonuH Hoen Pyau 1993 CALL 03:02:01
2 461 [dannena Benkosa 1992 Kom bepkosuua 03:05:41
3 459 Kamenua Mnuesa 1994  Puncku cknop Camokos 03:05:42
4 460 CesepuHa MBKOBa 1995  Puncku cknop Camokos 03:24:26
5 463 Enwnuya M3Bopopsa 1998 ¥Y3aHa fabposo 03:29:42
6 457 bunaHa MaHoBa 1993  Eckannbyp Codun 03:50:02
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Pesyntatu
BeTtepaHu Mbrke 40+

Kn. Ne  Ume lfoa. Knyb Hac. Msacto Bpeme
1 469 boliko 3naTaHoB 1962 01:48:21
2 470 TMnameH Oasnaos 1963 LWamnuoH Codun 02:06:49
3 478 Teopru Aumutpos 1968 CnaprakK KoliHape 02:10:56
4 473 ®bogop Aparonos 1960 Atn.CentemBpun 93 Codus 02:15:29
5 475 Crennan CToaHoB 1964 Nosey 02:25:15
6 466 Jlvyesap Xpucrtos 1961 Codua 02:27:54
7 474 bopwucnas Jlakos 1964 02:36:58
8 468 TeHKo Hepes 1967 02:43:18
9 471 CredaH CredaHos 1968 02:43:58
10 476 }enasko ¥Kenes 1967 02:51:54
11 200 Teoprn Nnues 1967 Coodwusa 03:06:15
12 477 [XoH Xensbnyyn, 1966  CeHTpaH3uT Coodwua 03:10:47
490 Paiko MNeHes 1950 C.baHs C. baHsa DNF
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Vitosha Run 2010 nnaHunHcKo 6araHe 29.08.2010r. HAOK - YepHu BpbX

Pesyntatu
BetepaHu eHu

BEMNA

Kn. Ne Ume lfog. Knyb Hac. MacTto Bpeme
1 173 PymaHa [NaHOBCKa 1966 Atnetnk 91 B.TvpHOBO 02:09:49
2 483 ManuHa Baukunyesa 1964  AxkapgemukK Coodwua 02:35:17
3 485 [eta Konesa 1959 Codua 03:12:43
4 484 KpwuctuHa Pyau 1967 CALL 04:04:04
5 481 Mapwua TpeHgadunnosa 1935 MNetpuny 05:10:07
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Vitosha Run 2010 nnaHunHcKo 6araHe 29.08.2010r. HAOK - YepHu BpbX

Pesyntatu
BetepaHn Mbxe 50+

BEMNA

Kn. Ne Ume lfog. Knyb Hac. MacTto Bpeme
1 488 Axren TpudoHos 1958 Atnetnk 91 B.TvpHOBO 02:02:05
2 494 Bnagumup NaHOBCKK 1956 Atnetmk 91 B.TbpHOBO 02:03:02
3 496 Jlromup Manakapyes 1953 WamnuoH Codua 02:28:43
4 489 JNwobeH KeHaHoB 1956 02:37:04
5 492 HeHuo CroaHoB 1946 MNepHUK 02:52:49
6 498 T[lnameH Bacunes 1955 Teatbp 199 Coodwua 03:05:19
7 491 [Ounad Tapawoes 1952 Codua 03:21:04
8 497 [Oumuntpuit Akyapaunes 1951 Codus 03:21:17
9 495 Tepacum 'epacnmos 1956 Codun 03:26:35

10 500 Cwumo PaHrenos 1937 03:51:04
11 493 Mwunetn Mutos 1956 [paranesum Codua 03:59:22
12 499 Cronyo Oxenxes 1944  Puna Codun 04:26:10

490 Paiko MNeHes 1950 C. bans C. bansa DNF
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